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Copyright 2015, Lincoln Trail Area Development District (LTADD)

This map is created for general planning purposes ONLY.
This map is not legally recorded, surveyed, or intended to
be used for purposes other than for generalized planning.
Nor does it show all aspects or features of this particular
area which may have changed over the years.
For questions contact us at (270) 769-2393.

Prepared by:  Lincoln Trail Area Development District,
Community Development Department, 2015. 
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GRID ID    NAME   

City of
Leitchfield

ZONING

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1 Miles

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000500 Feet

The corporate limit locations identified on this map have
been based on record information form various sources
and not on a survey of the corporate limits.  These locations
MUST NOT be relied on for purposes where the true
boundary determinations must be performed in accordance
with the requirements of KRS 322.

Corporate Boundaries are from LTADD and KIA Corporate
Boundary Project.  The data are based on information on file
with the KY Secretary of State’s Office.  They are a
generalization of the corporate boundaries as they are known
to exist and are to be used for general planning purposes only.

Zoning Classification

A, Agricultural

B-1, Neighborhood Business

B-2, Central Business

C-1, Highway Business

I-1, Light Industrial

I-2, Heavy Industrial

P-1, Public/Institutional

R, Residential (Class Unknown)

R-1, Single Family Low Density

R-2, Single Family Medium Density

R-3, Single Family Manufactured

R-4, Two Family

R-5, Multi-Family

R-6, Manufactured Home Park

Railroad

Highways

US/State

City

County

Private

Paducah & Louisville Railway

Corporate Boundary

AARON WAY
ABBY LN
ALEXANDER DR
ALLISON WAY
ANGELA WAY
ANNETA RD
ARTESIAN WAY
ASBURY ST
ASHTON WAY
BASHAM DR
BEAVER DAM CREEK RD
BEAVER DAM RD
BETTY LN
BEVILLE DR
BLOOMINGTON RD
BLUE CHIP FARM RD
BLUE MOON OF KENTUCKY HWY
BOB WELLS RD
BOBBY BLAND WAY
BOLTON DR
BOSTON HILL RD
BOSWELL CT
BRADSHAW DR
BRANDENBURG RD
BRITT ST
BROOKS ST
BROOKWOOD LN
BRUCE AVE
BRUMFIELD DR
CAMDEN CT
CAMERON DR
CARSON DR
CARWILE DR
CASSIDY LN
CAVE MILL CT
CAVE MILL RD
CEDAR RIDGE LN
CENTRAL AVE
CHARLIE CRAIN LN
CHERRY ST
CHESTER ST
CHRISTLAND DR
CLARK LN
CLAY ST
CLEMONS CT
COATES AVE
COLE AVE
COLONIAL LN
COMANCHE WAY
COMMERCE DR
CONKLIN ST
COURTHOUSE SQ
COVENTRY PL
CROSS RIDGE DR
CUBBAGE ST
DARREN DR
DAVE COFFEY RD
DECKER LN
DESHEA DR
DIXIE AVE
E CARROLL GIBSON BLVD
EAST CHESTNUT ST
EAST FORK TAYLOR RD
EAST MAIN ST
EAST MARKET ST
EAST SHAIN DR
EAST WALNUT ST
EAST WHITE OAK ST
ED EMBRY DR
ELIZABETHTOWN RD
ELMWOOD DR
EMBRY ACRES DR
EMBRY BROTHERS DR
EMBRY RD
EMBRY VILLA DR
ESSIE LN
FARMVIEW LN
FLORENE ST
FLOWER LN
FLOYD ST
FOUNTAIN VIEW DR
FRAIM ST
GLENN RD
GOFF DR
GOODWIN LN
GRAYSON SPRINGS RD
GRAYSON ST
HACK DR
HALEE LN
HANGING ROCK RD
HARDIN ST
HARRISON ST
HAYCRAFT DR
HENDRICKS ST
HICKORYWOOD DR
HIGH ST
HIGHLAND TER
HILL VIEW DR
HILLSDALE CT
HILLTOP RD
HOLLOW DR
HOLLY HILL LN
HOLLY ST
HOWARD AVE
HOWARD ST
HUBERT LOGSDON RD
JACOB WAY
JAMES ST
JOHNSON LN
JOHNSON ST
JOHNSON WAY RD
JUDGE K H GOFF DR
JUNCTION ST
KANE AVE
KATE COR
KEGLEY DR
KELLY ST
KENNEDY DR
KIM LN
KIPER DR
LANA LN
LASHLEY ST
LAURA AVE
LAYMAN DR
LEAVETTE AVE
LEE AVE
LEITCHFIELD ANIMAL SHELTER LN
LILAC APTS
LILAC RD
LINCOLN DR
LINDA LN
LORIE DUVALL LN
LUCAS LN
MADELYN DR
MALLORIE WAY
MAPLE DR
MAPLE ST
MAPLELEAF ESTATES RD
MARION ST
MCDONALD RD
MCKINNEY DR
MEADOWBROOK LN
MEHR AVE
MEMORY LN
MILAN CT
MILL ST
MILLER AVE
MOON AVE
MTD DR
MULBERRY ST
N RADFORD WAY
NANCYE DR
NATURE TRL
NORTH BROADWAY ST
NORTH CANNON DR
NORTH CLAGGETT DR
NORTH CLINTON ST
NORTH ENGLISH ST
NORTH HENNIGER DR
NORTH HEYSER DR
NORTH MAIN ST
NORTH MEADOW VIEW DR
OAK HILL DR
OAK WOOD LN
OFS DR
OLD HARTFORD DR
OLLER ST
ORCHARD ST
ORILEY DR
OWENSBORO RD
PARADISE LN
PARKVIEW DR
PATTY PL
PAULA KAYE RD
PEAR ST
PEARL ST
PENNER DR
QUAIL RUN CIR
QUARRY RD
RAGLAND DR
RAMSEY DR
RHODES ST
RISON DR
ROBERTS CT
ROOSEVELT DR
RYAN DR
S RADFORD WAY
SALT RIVER RD
SARAH LN
SCARLET CIR
SCHOOL ST
SCHOOLHOUSE RD
SEQUOIA DR
SETH DR
SEVEN ACRES LN
SHAUNA DR
SHAW STATION RD
SHELBY ST
SHORT ST
SHREWSBURY RD
SHULL WHITE RD
SOUTH BROADWAY ST
SOUTH CANNON DR
SOUTH CLAGGETT DR
SOUTH CLINTON ST
SOUTH ENGLISH ST
SOUTH HENNIGER DR
SOUTH HEYSER DR
SOUTH MAIN ST
SOUTH MEADOW VIEW DR
SPRING ST
STEVENS DR
STONE ST
SULPHER WELL RD
SUNBEAM RD
SUNRISE DR
SUNSET DR
SYCAMORE LN
TAMMAR RD
TARA WOODS DR
THOMAS DR
THOMAS ST
THOMASON AVE
TILDEN ST
TOWNVIEW LN
TWELVE OAKS DR
TWIN OAKS DR
VALLEY DR
VALLEY VIEW DR
VICTORY HEIGHTS RD
VINCENT WAY
W CARROLL GIBSON BLVD
WALLACE AVE
WALNUT HILL DR
WATKINS WOODS DR
W H FORD-WESTERN KY PKWY
WEST CHESTNUT ST
WEST LAKE DR
WEST MAIN ST
WEST MARKET ST
WEST SHAIN DR
WEST WALNUT ST
WEST WHITE OAK ST
WHITE ST
WILLIAM THOMASON BYWAY
WILLIS LN
WILSON DR
WINDY POPLAR DR
WINN DR
WOODEN WAY
WOODLAWN AVE
WORTHAM WAY

F3
F3-G4
G6
F3-G3
G3
G9
H8
G5
F5
E6
I1-I4
C8
G4
F7
G9-H9
C8-C9
D8-F7
C8
G8-H8
H6
E5
F5
E6
G1-G6
E6
G5
J6
F7
F4
F5
E3-E4
F5
F5
J6
F4
E3-G4
D8
F4
A9-B9
F6
F5
F4
D4
G6
F3
E7
F8
K6
G6
G9-H9
F6
F7
F5
E5
F7
F3
I7-I8
F7
F5
G5-H6
G7-H7
G6
I7
G7
F7-G7
F7
G6
F7
G5-H5
H6-K5
E4
G3
G6
G3
G6
F5
J6
G5
H6
G5
J5-J6
F6
B8
F4-G5
G7
H6-L8
F5-F6
F5
J6
F1-G1
G6
F4
G6
F6
E4
G5
D8
F3-G4
F6
F3-F4
G6
G4
F5-G5
G6
H6
F3-G3
E4
F4
H6
G5-H6
I4
F1-G1
F7
F7
E8
G3
G5
G6
C8
G5
C9
F3
F5
F7
E7-F7
H6
G8
F5
D3-G5
G6
F5
E8
G3
E3-E4
C9
E5
G5
B9
G5-G6
D8-E9
J6
J6
F7
G6
F4
G6-H6
F5
g7
G2
F6
G8
F6
G8-H8
F5-F6
F6
F6
G6
F6
F6
G6
F6-G3
E5
F4
K5-K7
H5
D8-E7
G5
F5
F6
C7-E6
E3
F3
E8
D4
F3
G5
F7
J6
C7-D8
F7
G6
F8
F6
F6
G6
F3
G8
G6-J3
E4
E4
G7-H7
B8-B9
G6
F3
F4
g7
H6-K5
G6
E7
B9-C8
I7
F7
F7
F7
G7-G8
F7
F7
G7
G7-G9
E5
G6-H6
G5
F7
I9-K7
E4-F6
G8
F3-G4
F4
C9
E3-E4
F5
E6
G7
F5
G9
E4
E4
E5
E5
G9
I4
G7
G8-H6
E5
E8
E9-L7
F6
F8
E6-F6
F7
F7
F6
F7
F8
G3-F8
F5
F7
K5-K6
G6
D4-E4
G4
H6

Sources:
City Boundary from current KIA Data based on Information on file with
KY Secretary of State.  Sept. 2015.
Highways from KYTC & LTADD GPS collected data, 2001
Last updated Dec. 2014.
Railroad corrected from USDOT BTS NTAD 2002.

Landuse Classifications taken from Zoning District Map created by
LTADD for the Leitchfield Planning Commission, 1997-99, including
corrections marked on map, Aug. 2003.  Previous update July 2012.
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